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Conceived to enrich the outdoor spaces, the LOTO collection by Garvan Acoustic® 
is a product of design which is also very resistant to external agents. The techno-
logy with acoustic lens diffuses an airy, 360° sound, for an excellence performance 
delivered by limited number of loudspeakers. With optimized fixing for pools and 

terraces, it is made of Corian, concrete, stoneware, or polyethylene.

Destinata ad impreziosire gli spazi esterni, la collezione LOTO di Garvan Acoustic® 
coniuga design e resistenza agli agenti atmosferici. La tecnologia a lente acustica 
regala un suono arioso a 360° garantendo la migliore performance col minimo dei 
diffusori. Con fissaggio ottimizzato anche per piscine e terrazzi, è realizzata in Co-

rian, cemento, gres o polietilene.

Destinée à enrichir les espaces extérieurs, la collection LOTO de Garvan Acoustic® 
combine design et résistance aux intempéries. La technologie avec lentille acou-
stique offre un son aéré à 360 °, pour une performance optimale avec un nombre 
réduit de haut-parleurs. Avec une fixation optimisée également pour les piscines et 

les terrasses, elle est réalisée en Corian, en béton, en grès ou en polyéthylène

Die LOTO-Kollektion von Garvan Acoustic® ist dazu bestimmt, Außenbereiche zu 
verschönern und sie kombiniert Design und Witterungsbeständigkeit. Die Technolo-
gie mit akustischer Linse liefert einen 360 ° natürlichen Klang und gewährleistet die 
maximale Leistung mit der geringsten Nummer von Lautsprechern. Mit optimierter 
Befestigung auch für Schwimmbäder und Terrassen, hergestellt aus Corian, Beton, 

Steinzeug oder Polyethylen.
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LOTO
speakers designed for today’s outdoor living

TM

Speaker:
SN220B-W

H 62,5 cm

W 26,0 cm

D 26,0 cm

99

https://www.garvanacoustic.com/en/product/sn220/


POLYETHYLENE FINISHES

1111

https://www.garvanacoustic.com/en/product/sn220/


Speaker:
SN120EA

H 62,5 cm

W 26,0 cm

D 26,0 cm CEMENT

1313

https://www.garvanacoustic.com/en/product/outdoor-loudspeaker-sn120/


TM

Speaker:
SN120B-W

H 62,5 cm

W 26,0 cm

D 26,0 cm

1515

https://www.garvanacoustic.com/en/product/outdoor-loudspeaker-sn120/


SN116

Speaker:
SN116Z

H 40,0 cm

W 26,0 cm

D 26,0 cm

1717

https://www.garvanacoustic.com/en/product/sn116/


The product’s cabinet is made from exposed concrete, which has been formulated 
using a special mixture, giving the artefact a continuously unique and inimitable 
textured look. The material’s formula is the result of an accurate selection of high-
performing binding agents and natural connecting elements which are extracted 
from massive rock mines and then finely fractured and sifted through. The shaping 
process for the concrete material used for the manufacturing of the product uses 

only electricity from renewable sources.

Il cabinet del prodotto è costituito da cemento a vista formulato con una speciale 
amalgama che conferisce al manufatto un aspetto materico sempre unico e irripeti-
bile. La formulazione del materiale è frutto di una accurata selezione di leganti dalle 
alte prestazioni e di elementi aggregati naturali che vengono estratti da cave di roc-
ce massive in seguito frantumati e vagliati finemente. Il processo di formatura dei 
conglomerati cementizi che compongono il prodotto sono stati ottenuti utilizzando 

esclusivamente energia elettrica ottenuta da fonti rinnovabili.

Le boîtier du produit est fait de béton apparent, qui a été formulé à l'aide d'un mélan-
ge spécial donnant à l'artefact un aspect matiériste, unique et inimitable. La for-
mule du matériau est le résultat d'une sélection précise de liants performants et 
d'éléments de liaison naturels qui sont extraits de mines de roches massives, puis 
finement fracturés et tamisés. Le processus de mise en forme du mélange de béton 
utilisé pour la fabrication du produit utilise uniquement de l'électricité provenant de 

sources renouvelables.

Das Gehäuse des Produkts besteht aus Sichtbeton, der mit einer speziellen Mi-
schung formuliert wurde. Diese verleiht dem Artefakt ein durchgehend einzigartiges 
und unnachahmliches materisches Aussehen. Die Formulierung des Materials ist 
das Ergebnis einer sorgfältigen Auswahl von Hochleistungsbindemitteln und natür-
lichen Verbindungselementen, die aus massiven Gesteinsvorkommen gewonnen 
und anschließend fein gebrochen und gesiebt werden. Für die Formgebung des Be-
tonmaterials, das zur Herstellung des Produkts verwendet wird, wird ausschließlich 

Strom aus erneuerbaren Quellen verwendet.
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The passion of cement: building solid dreams.
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H 28,0 cm

W 28,0 cm

D 28,0 cm

Speaker:
SA117B

ENHANCED
WITH

CORIAN®

GARVAN acoustic wellness -  MADE IN ITALY

ON TREND MATERIAL

SELECTION

ESSENTIAL

DESIGN

OUTDOOR LIVING

SOUND
&

L I G H T

2121

https://www.garvanacoustic.com/en/product/sa117/


H 28,0 cm

W 28,0 cm

D 28,0 cm

Speaker:
SA117GG

GRÈS WITH
MARBLE EFFECT

2323

https://www.garvanacoustic.com/en/product/sa117/


MARBLE GRÉS

GF GG GH

2525

https://www.garvanacoustic.com/en/product/sa117/


Speaker:
SA117Z

ENHANCED
WITH

CORIAN®

H 28,0 cm

W 28,0 cm

D 28,0 cm

2727

https://www.garvanacoustic.com/en/product/sa117/


CORTEN FINISHES

2929

https://www.garvanacoustic.com/en/product/sa117/


GRÈSSpeaker:
SA117GE

H 28,0 cm

W 28,0 cm

D 28,0 cm

GARVAN acoustic wellness -  MADE IN ITALY

3131

https://www.garvanacoustic.com/en/product/sa117/
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Speaker:
SN117B

ENHANCED
WITH CORIAN®

H 28,0 cm

W 28,0 cm

D 28,0 cm

https://www.garvanacoustic.com/en/product/outdoor-loudspeakers-sn117/


CORIAN ® FINISHES

3535

https://www.garvanacoustic.com/en/product/outdoor-loudspeakers-sn117/


Speaker:
SA225B

H 56,0 cm

W 28,0 cm

D 28,0 cm

ENHANCED
WITH

CORIAN®

https://www.garvanacoustic.com/en/product/outdoor-speaker-sa225/


Polyethylene

O U T D O O R 3 6 0° LO U D S P E A K E R S

Type Pneumatic suspension

Loudspeaker Ø (cm) 1 x 20,0

Power RMS/MAX (W) 120 / 240

Dimensions H x W x D (cm)
62,5 x 26,0 x 26,0
Nominal impedance (Ω) 8

SN120 Audio Audio + 
white led

Audio + 
RGB led

Polyethylene Polyethylene Polyethylene

SN120V  SN120V-W SN120V-R

SN120Y SN120Y-W SN120Y-R

SN120A SN120A-W SN120A-R

SN120B SN120B-W SN120B-R

SN120Z SN120Z-W SN120Z-R

Type Pneumatic suspension

Loudspeaker Ø (cm) 1 x 13,0

Power RMS/MAX (W) 50 / 100

Dimensions H x W x D (cm)
40,0 x 26,0 x 26,0
Nominal impedance (Ω) 8

SN116

Polyethylene

Audio Audio + 
white led

Audio + 
RGB led

Polyethylene Polyethylene Polyethylene

SN116V  SN116V-W SN116V-R

SN116Y SN116Y-W SN116Y-R

SN116A SN116A-W SN116A-R

SN116B SN116B-W SN116B-R

SN116Z SN116Z-W SN116Z-R

Diffusori per esterni 360° - Enceintes d’extérieur 360° - Lautsprecher für Außenbereiche (360°)

Cement

Cement Cement Cement

SN120EA  SN120EA-W SN120EA-R

Polyethylene

Type Pneumatic suspension

Loudspeaker Ø (cm) 1 x 20,0

Power RMS/MAX (W) 200 / 400

Dimensions H x W x D (cm)
62,5 x 26,0 x 26,0
Nominal impedance (Ω) 8

SN220 Audio Audio + 
white led

Audio + 
RGB led

Polyethylene Polyethylene Polyethylene

SN220V  SN220V-W SN220V-R

SN220Y SN220Y-W SN220Y-R

SN220A SN220A-W SN220A-R

SN220B SN220B-W SN220B-R

SN220Z SN220Z-W SN220Z-R

Cement

Cement Cement Cement

SN220EA  SN220EA-W SN220EA-R

Polyethylene

Type Pneumatic suspension

Loudspeaker Ø (cm) 1 x 20,0

Power RMS/MAX (W) 200 / 400

Dimensions H x W x D (cm)
62,5 x 26,0 x 26,0
Nominal impedance (Ω) 8

WN120 Audio Audio + 
white led

Audio + 
RGB led

Polyethylene Polyethylene Polyethylene

WN120V  WN120V-W WN120V-R

WN120Y WN120Y-W WN120Y-R

WN120A WN120A-W WN120A-R

WN120B WN120B-W WN120B-R

WN120Z WN120Z-W WN120Z-R

Cement

Cement Cement Cement

WN120EA  WN120EA-W WN120EA-R

Full-Range

2-Way

Subwoofer

Full-Range

Polyethylene Finishes Cement
Finishes

Green Gray Anthracite White Corten 
Effect

Gray

Line Transformer Name Code
Nominal power (W) 
Input voltage (V)

Frequency response 
(Hz)

Output power
on 8 Ω (W)

Dimensions
H x W x D (cm)

Weight
(Kg)

G-Former™ 
Toroidal TRT055 50

70 / 100 40 - 21K 50,0-37,5-25,0 7,2 x 7,2 x 3,8 0,41

Accessories Name Model Speaker Dimensions 
H x W x D (cm) Code 

4

1

6

5

3

2

7

Num. 
articolo Num. parte Descrizione Quantità

1 SN120 Garvan Acoustic srl - Harmony - out 
door 360° speaker 1

2 GAR131 Anti-weed base 1

3 SF0468 SN120 + SN116 - Staffa di fissaggioa 
pavimento 1

4 GAR154 Fabric protective case 1

5 TRT055 70/100v constant voltage audio line 
toroidal transformer 1

6 Connettore Korner 
M20 dritto.SLDPRT 2-pole quick connector IP67  2

7 HRX031 Bracket for fixing in the ground 1

1/1
SHEET

- 1:10

The information contained in this document is the property of Garvan 
Acoustic; its partial or total reproduction, as well as its transmission 

without prior authorization of Garvan Acoustic is forbidden.

0GK0181

SIZE:

MATERIAL   

DESCRIPTION

CODE

WEIGHTFINISHING SCALE

 

REV:

 5.83 kg

A3

1

1 - Protective Cover

SN120 - SN220 - WN120 65,0 x 28,0 x 28,0 RT001A

SN116 42,0 x 28,0 x 28,0 RT002A

SN117 30,0 x 30,0 x 30,0 RT003A

SA117 30,0 x 30,0 x 30,0 RT004A

SA225 - WA125 58,0 x 30,0 x 30,0 RT005A

4

1

6

5

3

2

7

Num. 
articolo Num. parte Descrizione Quantità

1 SN120 Garvan Acoustic srl - Harmony - out 
door 360° speaker 1

2 GAR131 Anti-weed base 1

3 SF0468 SN120 + SN116 - Staffa di fissaggioa 
pavimento 1

4 GAR154 Fabric protective case 1

5 TRT055 70/100v constant voltage audio line 
toroidal transformer 1

6 Connettore Korner 
M20 dritto.SLDPRT 2-pole quick connector IP67  2

7 HRX031 Bracket for fixing in the ground 1

1/1
SHEET

- 1:10

The information contained in this document is the property of Garvan 
Acoustic; its partial or total reproduction, as well as its transmission 

without prior authorization of Garvan Acoustic is forbidden.

0GK0181

SIZE:

MATERIAL   

DESCRIPTION

CODE

WEIGHTFINISHING SCALE

 

REV:

 5.83 kg

A3

2

3

2 - Protective Plate SN120 - SN220 - WN120 - SN116 
SN117 - SA117 - SA225 - WA125 46,0 x 46,0 x 1,5

 HA046H
black

 HA046X
satin stainless steel

3 - Ground anti-theft kit SN120 - SN220 - WN120 - SN116 
SN117 - SA117 - SA225 - WA125 33,0 x 15,0 x 10,0 HRX031

3939



Type Bass reflex

Loudspeaker Ø (cm) 25,0

Power RMS/MAX (W) 280 / 560

Dimensions H x W x D (cm)
56,0 x 28,0 x 28,0
Nominal impedance (Ω) 8

SA225 

Type Bass reflex

Loudspeaker Ø (cm) 25,0

Power RMS/MAX (W) 300 / 600

Dimensions H x W x D (cm)
56,0 x 28,0 x 28,0
Nominal impedance (Ω) 4

WA125

SA225V

SA225B
SA225Y

SA225Z
SA225C

WA125GA
WA125GB
WA125GC
WA125GD
WA125GE

SA225GA
SA225GB
SA225GC
SA225GD
SA225GE

Type Bass reflex

Loudspeaker Ø (cm) 13,0

Power RMS/MAX (W) 50 / 100

Dimensions H x W x D (cm)
28,0 x 28,0 x 28,0
Nominal impedance (Ω) 8

SA117

Type Bass reflex

Loudspeaker Ø (cm) 13,0

Power RMS/MAX (W) 50 / 100

Dimensions H x W x D (cm)
28,0 x 28,0 x 28,0
Nominal impedance (Ω) 8

SN117

Corian®

Corian®

SN117V

SN117B
SN117Y

SN117Z
SN117C

SA117V

SA117B
SA117Y

SA117Z
SA117C

SA117GA
SA117GB
SA117GC
SA117GD
SA117GE

Corian®

Corian® Grès

Corian® Grès

Corian® Grès

Corian® Finishes Grès Finishes Marble Grès

Green Gray Corian® 
White

Corten 
Effect

Custom 
RAL Colours

Ivory Rope Mud Grey Graphite Marble
GF

Marble
GG

Marble 
GH

WA125V

WA125B
WA125Y

WA125Z
WA125C

O U T D O O R 3 6 0° LO U D S P E A K E R S Diffusori per esterni 360° - Enceintes d’extérieur 360° - Lautsprecher für Außenbereiche (360°)

Grès

Corian® Grès

Corian® Grès

2-Way

SubwooferFull-Range

Full-Range

SA117GF
SA117GG
SA117GH

Marble Grès

SA225GF
SA225GG
SA225GH

Marble Grès

WA125GF
WA125GG
WA125GH

Marble Grès

Accessories Name Model Speaker Code Dimensions 
H x W x D (cm)

4

1

6

5

3

2

7

Num. 
articolo Num. parte Descrizione Quantità

1 SN120 Garvan Acoustic srl - Harmony - out 
door 360° speaker 1

2 GAR131 Anti-weed base 1

3 SF0468 SN120 + SN116 - Staffa di fissaggioa 
pavimento 1

4 GAR154 Fabric protective case 1

5 TRT055 70/100v constant voltage audio line 
toroidal transformer 1

6 Connettore Korner 
M20 dritto.SLDPRT 2-pole quick connector IP67  2

7 HRX031 Bracket for fixing in the ground 1

1/1
SHEET

- 1:10

The information contained in this document is the property of Garvan 
Acoustic; its partial or total reproduction, as well as its transmission 

without prior authorization of Garvan Acoustic is forbidden.

0GK0181

SIZE:

MATERIAL   

DESCRIPTION

CODE

WEIGHTFINISHING SCALE

 

REV:

 5.83 kg

A3

1

1 - Protective Cover

SN120 - SN220 - WN120
SN116 
SN117 
SA117
SA225 - WA125

RT001A
RT002A
RT003A
RT004A
RT005A

65,0 x 28,0 x 28,0 
42,0 x 28,0 x 28,0 
30,0 x 30,0 x 30,0 
30,0 x 30,0 x 30,0 
58,0 x 30,0 x 30,0

4

1

6

5

3

2

7

Num. 
articolo Num. parte Descrizione Quantità

1 SN120 Garvan Acoustic srl - Harmony - out 
door 360° speaker 1

2 GAR131 Anti-weed base 1

3 SF0468 SN120 + SN116 - Staffa di fissaggioa 
pavimento 1

4 GAR154 Fabric protective case 1

5 TRT055 70/100v constant voltage audio line 
toroidal transformer 1

6 Connettore Korner 
M20 dritto.SLDPRT 2-pole quick connector IP67  2

7 HRX031 Bracket for fixing in the ground 1

1/1
SHEET

- 1:10

The information contained in this document is the property of Garvan 
Acoustic; its partial or total reproduction, as well as its transmission 

without prior authorization of Garvan Acoustic is forbidden.
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SIZE:

MATERIAL   

DESCRIPTION

CODE

WEIGHTFINISHING SCALE

 

REV:

 5.83 kg

A3

2

3

2 - Protective Plate SN117 - SA117 - SA225 - WA125    HA046H 
   HA046X

46,0 x 46,0 x 1,5

3 - Ground anti-theft kit SN117 - SA117 - SA225 - WA125   HRX031 33,0 x 15,0 x 10,0

Line Transformer Name Code
Nominal power (W) 
Input voltage (V)

Frequency response 
(Hz)

Output power
on 8 Ω (W)

Dimensions
H x W x D (cm)

Weight
(Kg)

G-Former™ 
Toroidal TRT055 50

70 / 100 40 - 21K 50,0-37,5-25,0 7,2 x 7,2 x 3,8 0,41

4141



Garvan Acoustic S.R.L. owns the Garvan 
Acoustic Wellness brand and all the models 
in this catalogue. Garvan Acoustic S.R.L. 
reserves the right to make technical and di-
mensional changes and to introduce impro-
vements that could change the aesthetics of 
the products in this catalogue. The printed 
colour references are not binding.

Garvan Acoustic S.R.L. è proprietaria del 
marchio Garvan Acoustic Wellness e di tut-
ti i modelli presenti all’ interno del catalogo. 
Garvan Acoustic S.R.L. si riserva il diritto di 
apportare modifiche tecniche, dimensionali 
e di introdurre miglioramenti che potrebbero 
cambiare l’estetica dei prodotti presentati in 
catalogo. I riferimenti colore stampati non 
sono vincolanti.

Garvan Acoustic S.R.L. est propriétaire de la 
marque Garvan Acoustic Wellness et de tous 
les modèles présentés dans ce catalogue. 
Garvan Acoustic S.R.L. se réserve le droit de 
procéder à des modifications techniques et 
dimensionnelles et d’introduire des amélio-
rations susceptibles de modifier l’esthétique 
des produits présentés dans ce catalogue. 
Les références de couleurs imprimées ne 
sont pas contractuelles.
 
Garvan Acoustic S.R.L. besitzt die Marke 
Garvan Acoustic Wellness und alle im Kata-
log vorgestellten Produkte. Garvan Acoustic 
S.R.L. behält sich das Recht vor, technische 
und maßliche Änderungen sowie Verbesse-
rungen vorzunehmen, die die Ästhetik der im 
Katalog vorgestellten Produkte verändern 
könnten. Die aufgedruckten Farbangaben 
sind unverbindlich.
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